88225 09-16-94A09: 16 - RCVD (This is a lien demand and	I IAA WANNANI	Page 2916
State of Oregon, County of Klamath Warrant Number ss. 94-4153	STATE DF DREGON. County of Klamath	
Date Issuedon 07/15/94 Date due: 08/15/94		
Directed to: KIM'S HAIR DESIGN % KAMPFEN DAVE		

250 LAKEPORT BLVD KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601

The above named appears as owning or having possession or control of certain personal property on the accounts listed below. Taxes lawfully assessed, levied, and charged on said personal property have not been paid and are delinquent for the years and in the respective amounts specified.

This warrant is issued to enforce payment of these taxes pursuant to Oregon Revised Statute 311.610.

The description of the personal property as it appears in the latest tax roll, the year(s) for which taxes are delinquent, the principal amount for delinquent taxes for each year plus interest to the date of issuance of this warrant, and costs, are as follows:

Description of Personal Property		Tax	Amount of	Amount Due if Paid by Due Date		
Code Area	Account Number	Kind of Property	Year	Taxes	Interest	Tetal
013	P722551	Personal Property	1993	67.61	5.40	73.01
		Total Amount of Taxes to be recorded		Total Taxes and I	nterest	73.01
				Service Charges		15.00
				TOTAL Due (to D	ue Date)	88.01

The amount due on this warrant is the sum of total taxes due, interest on all past due installments at the rate of 1.3333 percent per month until paid (ORS 311.505), and the cost of service.

	SERVICE (OF WARRANT			
A duplicate of this warrant was served	on the person named by	na na filo de la seconda de la companya de la comp Mante de la companya d Mante de la companya d			
1. Personal Service (ORS 311.620)	Date of Service	Warrant served on	Warrant served on		
2. D Publication (ORS 311.615)					
3. 치고 Certified Mail (ORS 311.620)	07/15/94 Date Mailed	nder of each state of the state			
	RELEAS	E OF LIEN			
This warrant has been satisfied in full, a		ed.			
Tax Collector	by Deputy (M	UST be signed to release lien)	Date		
After R	lecording Retu	In to County Tax Collector			
(7-92)		Y CLERK			
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF	KLAMATH: ss.	enter da en la companya de la compan La companya de la com La companya de la comp			
	94 at 9:16 unty Lien Docket	o'clock <u>A.</u> M., and duly recorded in on Page <u>29161</u> . Evelyn Bieim County Cler			
FEE none		By Quiline Milling			